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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

17 марта 2019 года, г.Казань

III лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АСКАРОВ Рустам 12.11.2007 149 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

2 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 112 б/р Самостоятельно

3 БАБЛЕВ Сергей 19.06.1970 135 б/р Самостоятельно

4 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 150 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

5 ВАЛЕЕВ Делюс 16.10.1998 216 б/р Арский р-он

6 ВАЛЕЕВ Ильшат 09.10.1982 0 б/р Высокогорсккий р-он

7 ВАЛЕЕВ Инсаф 06.08.2004 157 б/р Высокогорсккий р-он

8 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля 10.05.2008 176 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

9 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 104 б/р Князев П.А. 

10 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 188 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 180 б/р Шахова Ю.А. 

12 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 198 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

13 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз 20.05.1993 158 б/р Зеленодольск

14 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 195 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

15 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 197 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

16 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 136 б/р Самостоятельно

17 ИБРАГИМОВА Эмилия 03.01.2006 180 б/р Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

18 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 156 б/р Самостоятельно

19 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 216 2 юн Князев П.А. 

20 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 140 б/р Ершова Е.А.

21 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 195 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

22 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 180 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

23 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 202 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

24 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 208 б/р Самостоятельно

25 МАСАЛОВ Андрей 01.10.1978 147 б/р Самостоятельно

26 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей 20.07.1964 0 б/р Самостоятельно

27 МУХИЕВ Ильназ 27.10.2005 125 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

28 НОВОЖИЛОВ Дмитрий 21.06.1975 197 б/р Самостоятельно

29 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 220 б/р Самостоятельно

30 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 183 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

31 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 158 б/р Самостоятельно

32 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль 28.09.1975 182 б/р Самостоятельно

33 САКМАРОВ Андрей 04.06.1967 0 б/р Самостоятельно

34 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия 18.10.1961 45 б/р Самостоятельно

35 СМИРНОВ Виктор 13.07.1947 0 б/р Самостоятельно

36 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 244 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

37 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 126 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

38 ТУМАКОВ Дмитрий 28.07.1973 134 б/р Самостоятельно

39 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 140 2 юн Князев П.А. 

40 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 134 б/р Самостоятельно

41 ЧУЛКОВ Марк 16.01.2008 199 б/р Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

42 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 168 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

43 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 211 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

44 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 202 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 
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Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-2 1-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

2 1

2-1 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-1

1 1

0-2 1-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 1-2

1 2

0-2 2-1

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-0 0-2

1 1

0-2 1-2

2 2

2-0 2-1
13 АСКАРОВ Рустам Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 4

2

2 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 2 3

1 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна Князев П.А. 3

1 2 3

2 ШАБАШОВ Максим Шахова Ю.А. 2 3

23 БАШИРОВ Камиль Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" 3

33 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 2

1 ВАЛЕЕВ Делюс Арский р-он 4

1 2 3

1

1

2 САГИТОВА Алия Самостоятельно 3 2

1 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3

2 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз Зеленодольск 4 1

23 ВАЛЕЕВ Инсаф Высокогорсккий р-он 3

1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

1-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 1

2-1 2-1 1-2

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

2 2 1

2-0 2-0 0-2

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-1

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-1

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

1

4 ВАЛЕЕВ Ильшат Высокогорсккий р-он 3 4

3 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан Самостоятельно 5

3

2 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля Шахова Ю.А. 5 2

1 ЯГУДИН Азат Ершова Е.А. 5

1 2 3 4

3

4 САКМАРОВ Андрей Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ТЯПКОВ Юрий Князев П.А. 4

1

2 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль Самостоятельно 5 2

1 КРИУШКИН Артем Шахова Ю.А. 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 СМИРНОВ Виктор Самостоятельно 6 1

3 КАДЫРОВ Рафис Ершова Е.А. 3

3

2 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев Тихонов В.А. 5 2

1 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4

2 ИБРАГИМОВА Эмилия Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" 5 2

4

4 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей Самостоятельно 6 1

3 МАСАЛОВ Андрей Самостоятельно 3

1 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур Тихонов В.А. 4

1 2 3 4

3
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Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-1

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

1-2 1-2 2-1

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

2 1 1

2-1 0-2 1-2

1 1 2

1-2 0-2 2-1

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 1-2 0-2

2

4 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек Самостоятельно 3 4

3 ТУМАКОВ Дмитрий Самостоятельно 5

3

2 ДАМИНОВ Данияр Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 6 1

1 НОВОЖИЛОВ Дмитрий Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4

4

4 МУХИЕВ Ильназ Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он 4 3

3 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль Самостоятельно 4

2

2 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур Ершова Е.А. 6 1

1 ДЫКИНА Анна Тихонов В.А. 4

1 2 3 4

3

4 ГАЛКИН Эрнест Князев П.А. 3 4

3 СЫЧКОВ Максим Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он 4

1

2 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль Самостоятельно 5 2

1 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" 6

1 2 3 4

4

4 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия Самостоятельно 4 3

3 БАБЛЕВ Сергей Самостоятельно 3

1

2 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман Рыбно-Слободский р-он 5 2

1 ЧУЛКОВ Марк Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" 6

1 2 3 4



1 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. Зеленодольск

1 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А.
2 Х - 9

3 ЧУЛКОВ М. Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" ЧУЛКОВ М.
2 ЧУЛКОВ М. 2-1 13

4 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. Самостоятельно 2-1
5 КРИУШКИН А. Шахова Ю.А. КРИУШКИН А.

3 КРИУШКИН А. 2-1
6 КАПРАЛОВ Т. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 10 15

7 Х - КРИУШКИН А.
4 ВАЛЕЕВ Д. 2-1

8 ВАЛЕЕВ Д. Арский р-он

9 АСКАРОВ Р. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он КРИУШКИН Артем 1
5 АСКАРОВ Р. 2-1

10 Х - 11

11 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена" АСКАРОВ Р.
6 СМИРНОВ В. 2-1 14

12 СМИРНОВ В. Самостоятельно 2-1
13 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. Самостоятельно НУРГАЛИЕВ Р.

7 ДАМИНОВ Д. 2-1
14 ДАМИНОВ Д. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он2-0 12 -15 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 2
15 Х - НУРГАЛИЕВ Р.

8 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. 2-1
16 НУРГАЛИЕВ Р. Самостоятельно

-13 ЧУЛКОВ М.
-12 ДАМИНОВ Д. 26

-1 Х 20 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А.
16 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. 2-1 24 2-0

-2 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А.
-11 СМИРНОВ В. 2-0

-3 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 21 СМИРНОВ В.
17 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 2-1 ВАЛЕЕВ Делюс 3

-4 Х -14 АСКАРОВ Р.
-10 ВАЛЕЕВ Д. 27

-5 Х 22 ВАЛЕЕВ Д. ВАЛЕЕВ Д.
18 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 2-1 25 2-0

-6 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. ВАЛЕЕВ Д.
-9 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-7 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 23 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ А. 4
19 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 2-0

-8 Х -26 ЧУЛКОВ М.
28 ЧУЛКОВ М. 5

-27 АСКАРОВ Р. 2-0

-28 АСКАРОВ Р. 6

-24 СМИРНОВ В.
29 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. 7

-25 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН А. 2-0

-28 СМИРНОВ В. 8
-20 ДАМИНОВ Д.

30 КАПРАЛОВ Т.
-21 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 2-1 32

КАПРАЛОВ Т. 9
-22 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 2-1

31 ИБРАГИМОВ Р.
-23 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 2-0 -32 ИБРАГИМОВ Р. 10

-30 ДАМИНОВ Д.
33 ДАМИНОВ Д. 11

-31 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 2-1

-33 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 12
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1 ВАЛЕЕВ И. Высокогорсккий р-он

1 ВАЛЕЕВ И.
2 Х -

3 ПИГАЛЕВ Р. Рыбно-Слободский р-он ВАЛЕЕВ И.
2 ИБРАГИМОВА Э. 2-0

4 ИБРАГИМОВА Э. Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена" 2-0

5 САДРЕТДИНОВ Р. Самостоятельно САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
3 САДРЕТДИНОВ Р. 2-0

6 ДЫКИНА А. Тихонов В.А. 2-1

7 Х - САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.
4 БАШИРОВ К. 2-0

8 БАШИРОВ К. Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

9 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. Князев П.А. 

5 ИЛЬЯСОВА Р. 2-0 13 место

10 Х -

11 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. Самостоятельно ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.
6 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-0

12 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. Тихонов В.А. 2-0

13 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. Шахова Ю.А. ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.
7 ТУМАКОВ Д. 2-0

14 ТУМАКОВ Д. Самостоятельно 2-0

15 Х - ТУМАКОВ Д. 14 место

8 САГИТОВА А. 2-0

16 САГИТОВА А. Самостоятельно -13 ВАЛЕЕВ И.

-14 ТУМАКОВ Д. 2-0 15 место

-9 ИБРАГИМОВА Э. 16 место

ИБРАГИМОВА Э.
-10 БАШИРОВ К. 2-0

-11 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л. 2-0 17 место

КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.
-12 САГИТОВА А. 2-0

-17 БАШИРОВ К.           18 место

-18 САГИТОВА А. 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
ПИГАЛЕВ Р.

-2 ПИГАЛЕВ Р.
-3 ДЫКИНА А. ПИГАЛЕВ Р.

ДЫКИНА А. 2-1

-4 Х
-5 Х

ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 21 место

-6 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.
-7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.

ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 2-0

-8 Х 22 место

-25 ДЫКИНА А.

-26 ГАТАУЛЛИН Н. 2-1 23 место

24 место

28
ГАТАУЛЛИН Н.

ДЫКИНА А.

26

24
ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.

20
САГИТОВА А.

БАШИРОВ К.

21

25

22

27
ПИГАЛЕВ Р.

23

16
ТУМАКОВ Д.

ВАЛЕЕВ И.

17

19
ИБРАГИМОВА Э.

18
КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Л.

17 марта 2019 года, г.Казань
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9

13

15

10

САДРЕТДИНОВ Р.

11

14

12

ИЛЬЯСОВА Р.



1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

1 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
2 Х -

3 СЕРГЕЕВА Л. Самостоятельно ШАРАФИЕВ А.
2 ШАРАФИЕВ А. 2-0

4 ШАРАФИЕВ А. Тихонов В.А. 2-0

5 ТЯПКОВ Ю. Князев П.А. ШАРАФИЕВ А.
3 МУХИЕВ И. 2-1

6 МУХИЕВ И. Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он2-1

7 Х - МУХИЕВ И.
4 ШАБАШОВ М. 2-0

8 ШАБАШОВ М. Шахова Ю.А.

9 ВАЛЕЕВА З. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

5 ВАЛЕЕВА З. 2-0 25 место

10 Х -

11 НОВОЖИЛОВ Д. Самостоятельно ВАЛЕЕВА З.
6 НОВОЖИЛОВ Д. 2-1

12 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно 2-1

13 ЯГУДИН А. Ершова Е.А. ИЛЬКОВ В.
7 СЫЧКОВ М. 2-0

14 СЫЧКОВ М. Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он2-1

15 Х - ИЛЬКОВ В. 26 место

8 ИЛЬКОВ В. 2-1

16 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно -13 МУХИЕВ И.

-14 ВАЛЕЕВА З. 2-0 27 место

-9 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г. 28 место

СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.
-10 ШАБАШОВ М. 2-0

-11 НОВОЖИЛОВ Д. 2-1 29 место

НОВОЖИЛОВ Д.
-12 СЫЧКОВ М. 2-0

-17 ШАБАШОВ М.           30 место

-18 СЫЧКОВ М. 2-0 31 место

32 место

-1 Х
СЕРГЕЕВА Л.

-2 СЕРГЕЕВА Л.
-3 ТЯПКОВ Ю. ТЯПКОВ Ю.

ТЯПКОВ Ю. 2-1

-4 Х
-5 Х

ЛУКАЧ Н. 2-0 33 место

-6 ЛУКАЧ Н.
-7 ЯГУДИН А. ЛУКАЧ Н.

ЯГУДИН А. 2-0

-8 Х 34 место

-25 СЕРГЕЕВА Л.

-26 ЯГУДИН А. 2-1 35 место

36 место

СЕРГЕЕВА Л.

ЛУКАЧ Н.

20
ШАБАШОВ М.

СЫЧКОВ М.

ТЯПКОВ Ю.

28
ЯГУДИН А.

26
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НОВОЖИЛОВ Д.

18
СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Г.

3 ФИНАЛ
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1 МАСАЛОВ А. Самостоятельно

1 МАСАЛОВ А.
2 Х -

3 Х - МАСАЛОВ А.
2 БАБЛЕВ С. 2-1

4 БАБЛЕВ С. Самостоятельно

5 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. Самостоятельно САКМАРОВ А.
3 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 2-1

6 Х -

7 Х - САКМАРОВ А.
4 САКМАРОВ А. 2-1

8 САКМАРОВ А. Самостоятельно

9 ВАЛЕЕВ И. Высокогорсккий р-он

5 ВАЛЕЕВ И. 2-0 37 место

10 Х -

11 Х - ГАЛКИН Э.
6 ГАЛКИН Э. 2-0

12 ГАЛКИН Э. Князев П.А. 

13 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.Самостоятельно КАДЫРОВ Р.
7 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 2-0

14 Х -

15 Х - КАДЫРОВ Р. 38 место

8 КАДЫРОВ Р. 2-1

16 КАДЫРОВ Р. Ершова Е.А. -13 МАСАЛОВ А.

-14 ГАЛКИН Э. 2-0 39 место

-9 БАБЛЕВ С. 40 место

БАБЛЕВ С.
-10 АФЛЕТУНОВ И. 2-0

-11 ВАЛЕЕВ И. 2-1 41 место

ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.
-12 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш. 2-1

-17 АФЛЕТУНОВ И.           42 место

-18 ВАЛЕЕВ И. 2-1 43 место

44 место

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
17 марта 2019 года, г.Казань
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4 ФИНАЛ

16
МАСАЛОВ А.

ГАЛКИН Э.

17

19
ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Ш.

18
БАБЛЕВ С.

20
ВАЛЕЕВ И.

АФЛЕТУНОВ И.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 КРИУШКИН Артем 05.06.2010 202 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

2 НУРГАЛИЕВ Руслан 17.07.1969 220 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ВАЛЕЕВ Делюс 16.10.1998 216 б/р Арский р-он

4 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Андрей 20.07.1964 0 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ЧУЛКОВ Марк 16.01.2008 199 б/р Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

6 АСКАРОВ Рустам 12.11.2007 149 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

7 ГУБАЙДУЛЛИН Азиз 20.05.1993 158 б/р Зеленодольск

8 СМИРНОВ Виктор 13.07.1947 0 б/р Самостоятельно

9 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 195 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

10 ИБРАГИМОВ Рушан 10.07.1951 136 б/р Самостоятельно

11 ДАМИНОВ Данияр 06.05.2007 195 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

12 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 198 б/р Андреева Е.И. ДЮСШ "Смена"

13 САДРЕТДИНОВ Рафаэль 28.09.1975 182 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ИЛЬЯСОВА Рузанна 22.07.2010 216 2 юн Князев П.А. 

15 ТУМАКОВ Дмитрий 28.07.1973 134 б/р Самостоятельно

16 ВАЛЕЕВ Инсаф 06.08.2004 157 б/р Высокогорсккий р-он

17 ИБРАГИМОВА Эмилия 03.01.2006 180 б/р Яковлев А.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

18 КОРОСТЕЛЕВ Лев 24.07.2008 180 б/р Тихонов В.А. 

19 САГИТОВА Алия 15.03.1982 158 б/р Самостоятельно

20 БАШИРОВ Камиль 21.11.2007 150 б/р Труфанова Н.Н. ДЮСШ "Смена"

21 ПИГАЛЕВ Роман 11.11.1983 183 б/р Рыбно-Слободский р-он

22 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 180 б/р Шахова Ю.А. 

23 ГАТАУЛЛИН Наиль 16.12.1952 188 б/р Самостоятельно

24 ДЫКИНА Анна 15.12.2010 197 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

25 ШАРАФИЕВ Артур 26.03.2010 211 2 юн Тихонов В.А.

26 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 156 б/р Самостоятельно

27 МУХИЕВ Ильназ 27.10.2005 125 б/р Шебухов А.Б. Мамадышский р-он

28 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля 10.05.2008 176 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

29 НОВОЖИЛОВ Дмитрий 21.06.1975 197 б/р Самостоятельно

30 СУНГАТУЛЛИНА Гузель 19.06.2007 244 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

31 ШАБАШОВ Максим 18.08.2008 168 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

32 СЫЧКОВ Максим 15.12.2004 126 б/р Пупышев И.В. Мамадышский р-он

33 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 208 б/р Самостоятельно

34 ТЯПКОВ Юрий 27.06.2009 140 2 юн Князев П.А. 

35 ЯГУДИН Азат 24.12.2007 202 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

36 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия 18.10.1961 45 б/р Самостоятельно

37 КАДЫРОВ Рафис 10.03.2008 140 б/р Ершова Е.А.

38 САКМАРОВ Андрей 04.06.1967 0 б/р Самостоятельно

39 МАСАЛОВ Андрей 01.10.1978 147 б/р Самостоятельно

40 ГАЛКИН Эрнест 15.09.2005 104 б/р Князев П.А. 

41 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ Шамиль 29.11.1943 134 б/р Самостоятельно

42 БАБЛЕВ Сергей 19.06.1970 135 б/р Самостоятельно

43 ВАЛЕЕВ Ильшат 09.10.1982 0 б/р Высокогорсккий р-он

44 АФЛЕТУНОВ Ирек 12.04.1964 112 б/р Самостоятельно

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

III лига
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